—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position Other Positions Held
District Superintendent
Technology Director

Director Of Fiscal Services
Hhs Principal

Hhs Teacher - Ag

Director Of Student Services
Principal - Elim

Student Support Services Direc
Hms Principal

Hhs Vice Principal

Principal - Merquin

Dir. Cap. Proj. Ops. & Safety
Principal/lrwin-Colony

Elim Speech Therapist

Vice Principal - Elim

Hhs Counselor

Hhs Teacher - Boys Pe

Hhs Teacher - Ag

Hhs Teacher - History

Elim Teacher - 3Rd

Music Teacher

Hms Teacher - Elective Wheel
Elim Teacher - 2Nd Dual Immersion
Hhs Teacher - Girls Pe

School Nurse

Hms Teacher - 8Th

Elim Teacher - Kinder
Merquin Teacher - 3Rd

Hms Counselor

General Administrator

Hhs Teacher - History

K-12 Education Entity

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Department
District Wide
District Wide
Hus District Office

Total Wages

Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School
District Wide

Elim Elementary School
District Wide

Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar High School
Merquin Elementary School
District Wide

Irwin Continuation School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School

Elim Elementary School
District Wide

Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School

Hus District Office

Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Merquin Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School

$234,184
$156,686
$152,512
$139,489
$135,979
$131,934
$130,854
$130,383
$125,733
$121,369
$121,025
$118,606
$118,079
$117,963
$116,289
$114,657
$114,601
$112,790
$107,608
$103,607
$102,858
$102,841
$102,766
$102,494
$101,809
$101,762
$101,740
$100,722

$99,175

$98,744

$97,391



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Hhs Teacher - Science

Elim Teacher - 4Th

Elim Teacher - Pbis Support

Hms Teacher - 7Th

Elim Teacher - 2Nd

Hms Teacher - Elective Wheel

Elim Teacher - 4Th

Hhs Teacher - St. Req./ Rop

Hhs Teacher - History

State And Federal Compliance
Hms Teacher - Special Ed

Hms Teacher - 8Th

Elim Teacher - 1St Port. Immersion
Hhs Teacher - English

Elim Teacher - 3Rd

Hms Teacher - 7Th

Hms Teacher - Resource

Irwin Teacher

Elim Teacher - 4Th Dual Immersion
Elim Teacher - 2Nd Port. Immersion
Early Intervention Behavior Sp

Hms Teacher - 6Th

Hms Teacher - 6Th

Hms Teacher - Boys Pe

Hhs Teacher - Resource

Elim Teacher - 3Rd Dual Immersion
Hhs Teacher - Math

Elim Teacher - 3Rd Port. Immersion
Elim Teacher - 3Rd Dual Immersion
Elim Teacher - 5Th

Elim Counselor

Elim Teacher - Tk

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School
Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar Middle School
Irwin Continuation School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School

Elim Elementary School

$95,570
$95,551
$95,296
$94,472
$93,162
$92,556
$92,388
$91,301
$91,295
$91,284
$91,222
$91,157
$91,093
$90,917
$90,737
$90,496
$90,297
$89,516
$89,459
$89,297
$89,189
$88,874
$88,683
$88,633
$87,946
$87,926
$87,721
$87,585
$87,239
$87,192
$86,974
$86,743



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Elim Teacher - Special Ed

Hms Teacher - 7Th

Elim Teacher - Tk

Hms Teacher - Girls Pe

Elim Teacher - Kinder

Hms Teacher - 6Th

Hhs Teacher - Ag

Director Of Facilites & Maintenance
Elim Teacher - 5Th Dual Immersion
Merquin Teacher - Kinder

District Psychologist

Hms Teacher

Elim Teacher - 1St Dual Immersion

District Psychologist

Hhs Teacher - Resource

Elim Teacher - Kinder

Elim Teacher - Kinder Port.
Immersion

Elim Sdc
Hhs Teacher - Business

Elim Teacher - Kinder Port.
Immersion

Hms Teacher - 8Th

Elim Teacher - 1St Port. Immersion
Hhs Teacher - Science

Merquin Teacher - 1St

Hms Teacher - 8Th

Grounds Supervisor

Hhs Teacher - St. Req./ History
Elim Teacher - 1St

Elim Teacher - 5Th

Elim Teacher - 1St

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Hilmar High School
Maintenance/Operations

Elim Elementary School

Merquin Elementary School

Elim Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School
Elim Elementary School

Elim Elementary School

Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School

Elim Elementary School

Hilmar Middle School
Elim Elementary School

Hilmar High School

Merquin Elementary School

Hilmar Middle School
Maintenance/Operations
Hilmar High School

Elim Elementary School
Elim Elementary School

Elim Elementary School

$86,718
$86,614
$86,604
$86,356
$85,676
$85,582
$85,563
$85,086
$84,899
$84,633
$84,539
$84,121
$83,575
$83,453
$82,711
$82,499
$81,467

$80,974
$80,933
$80,916

$80,823
$79,124
$78,902
$78,126
$78,079
$77,735
$77,519
$77,198
$76,922
$76,739



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Elim Teacher - Pbis Support

Hhs Teacher - History
Superintendent'S Secretary

Elim Teacher - 4Th Dual Immersion
Merquin Teacher - 4Th

Hms Teacher - 7Th

Elim Teacher - 4Th

Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified
Hilmar Unified

Elim Elementary School
Hilmar High School

Hus District Office

Elim Elementary School
Merquin Elementary School
Hilmar Middle School

Elim Elementary School

$76,634
$76,278
$75,462
$75,316
$75,087
$75,071
$75,050



