	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$234,184
2.	Technology Director		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$156,686
3.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Hilmar Unified	Hus District Office	\$152,512
4.	Hhs Principal		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$139,489
5.	Hhs Teacher - Ag		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$135,979
6.	Director Of Student Services		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$131,934
7.	Principal - Elim		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$130,854
8.	Student Support Services Direc		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$130,383
9.	Hms Principal		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$125,733
10.	Hhs Vice Principal		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$121,369
11.	Principal - Merquin		Hilmar Unified	Merquin Elementary School	\$121,025
12.	Dir. Cap. Proj. Ops. & Safety		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$118,606
13.	Principal/Irwin-Colony		Hilmar Unified	Irwin Continuation School	\$118,079
14.	Elim Speech Therapist		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$117,963
15.	Vice Principal - Elim		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$116,289
16.	Hhs Counselor		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$114,657
17.	Hhs Teacher - Boys Pe		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$114,601
18.	Hhs Teacher - Ag		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$112,790
19.	Hhs Teacher - History		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$107,608
20.	Elim Teacher - 3Rd		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$103,607
21.	Music Teacher		Hilmar Unified	District Wide	\$102,858
22.	Hms Teacher - Elective Wheel		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$102,841
23.	Elim Teacher - 2Nd Dual Immersion		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$102,766
24.	Hhs Teacher - Girls Pe		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$102,494
25.	School Nurse		Hilmar Unified	Hus District Office	\$101,809
26.	Hms Teacher - 8Th		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$101,762
27.	Elim Teacher - Kinder		Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$101,740
28.	Merquin Teacher - 3Rd		Hilmar Unified	Merquin Elementary School	\$100,722
29.	Hms Counselor		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$99,175
30.	General Administrator		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$98,744
31.	Hhs Teacher - History		Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$97,391

32.	Hhs Teacher - Science	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$95,570
33.	Elim Teacher - 4Th	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$95,551
34.	Elim Teacher - Pbis Support	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$95,296
35.	Hms Teacher - 7Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$94,472
36.	Elim Teacher - 2Nd	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$93,162
37.	Hms Teacher - Elective Wheel	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$92,556
38.	Elim Teacher - 4Th	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$92,388
39.	Hhs Teacher - St. Req./ Rop	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$91,301
40.	Hhs Teacher - History	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$91,295
41.	State And Federal Compliance	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$91,284
42.	Hms Teacher - Special Ed	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$91,222
43.	Hms Teacher - 8Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$91,157
44.	Elim Teacher - 1St Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$91,093
45.	Hhs Teacher - English	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$90,917
46.	Elim Teacher - 3Rd	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$90,737
47.	Hms Teacher - 7Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$90,496
48.	Hms Teacher - Resource	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$90,297
49.	Irwin Teacher	Hilmar Unified	Irwin Continuation School	\$89,516
50.	Elim Teacher - 4Th Dual Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$89,459
51.	Elim Teacher - 2Nd Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$89,297
52.	Early Intervention Behavior Sp	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$89,189
53.	Hms Teacher - 6Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$88,874
54.	Hms Teacher - 6Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$88,683
55.	Hms Teacher - Boys Pe	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$88,633
56.	Hhs Teacher - Resource	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$87,946
57.	Elim Teacher - 3Rd Dual Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$87,926
58.	Hhs Teacher - Math	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$87,721
59.	Elim Teacher - 3Rd Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$87,585
60.	Elim Teacher - 3Rd Dual Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$87,239
61.	Elim Teacher - 5Th	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$87,192
62.	Elim Counselor	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$86,974
63.	Elim Teacher - Tk	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$86,743

64.	Elim Teacher - Special Ed	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$86,718
65.	Hms Teacher - 7Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$86,614
66.	Elim Teacher - Tk	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$86,604
67.	Hms Teacher - Girls Pe	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$86,356
68.	Elim Teacher - Kinder	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$85,676
69.	Hms Teacher - 6Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$85,582
70.	Hhs Teacher - Ag	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$85,563
71.	Director Of Facilites & Maintenance	Hilmar Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$85,086
72.	Elim Teacher - 5Th Dual Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$84,899
73.	Merquin Teacher - Kinder	Hilmar Unified	Merquin Elementary School	\$84,633
74.	District Psychologist	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$84,539
75.	Hms Teacher	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$84,121
76.	Elim Teacher - 1St Dual Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$83,575
77.	District Psychologist	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$83,453
78.	Hhs Teacher - Resource	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$82,711
79.	Elim Teacher - Kinder	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$82,499
80.	Elim Teacher - Kinder Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$81,467
81.	Elim Sdc	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$80,974
82.	Hhs Teacher - Business	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$80,933
83.	Elim Teacher - Kinder Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$80,916
84.	Hms Teacher - 8Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$80,823
85.	Elim Teacher - 1St Port. Immersion	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$79,124
86.	Hhs Teacher - Science	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$78,902
87.	Merquin Teacher - 1St	Hilmar Unified	Merquin Elementary School	\$78,126
88.	Hms Teacher - 8Th	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$78,079
89.	Grounds Supervisor	Hilmar Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$77,735
90.	Hhs Teacher - St. Req./ History	Hilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$77,519
91.	Elim Teacher - 1St	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$77,198
92.	Elim Teacher - 5Th	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$76,922
93.	Elim Teacher - 1St	Hilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$76,739

94.	Elim Teacher - Pbis Support	Hi	ilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$76,634
95.	Hhs Teacher - History	Hi	ilmar Unified	Hilmar High School	\$76,278
96.	Superintendent'S Secretary	Hi	ilmar Unified	Hus District Office	\$75,462
97.	Elim Teacher - 4Th Dual Immersion	Hi	ilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$75,316
98.	Merquin Teacher - 4Th	Hi	ilmar Unified	Merquin Elementary School	\$75,087
99.	Hms Teacher - 7Th	Hi	ilmar Unified	Hilmar Middle School	\$75,071
100.	Elim Teacher - 4Th	Hi	ilmar Unified	Elim Elementary School	\$75,050